
Supervising officer: . 

S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE l.T. NO. RECEIVED AT 
1 UNIVERSITY OF IFE 1985 LAW FACULTY ALUMNI ASSO 150859 
2 BAREWA OLD BOYS ASSOCIATION CLASS OF 1975-1980 150874 
3 TILDAEVANS FOUNDATION 150875 
4 ETOTAN DORCAS FOUNDATION 150853 

5 NON-INTEREST FINANCIAL INSTITUTION ASS OF NIGERIA 150868 
6 WINNING WORD CHRISTIAN ASSEMBLY INTL 150837 
7 JUSTINA WORLD LIFE FOUNDATION 150827 
a GAi...ADiiv1A STAr\ii.E1· DUNAMA BALAMI FOUNDATION 150810 

9 RAUDHA FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATION AND SOC WEL 150795 
10 12 DISCIPLES FRIENDS CLUB 150794 
11 CHRIST ADVENT BIBLE MllNISTRY 150815 
12 SMALET CAREGIVERS FOUNDATION 150830 
13 DE HERALDS OF PEACE OUTREACH 150839 
14 TRUE TABERNACLE OF GRACE AND POWER MINISTRY 150822 
15 MARGARET KANDE & MAMMAN AMBURSA FOUNDA 150808 
16 IGBINEDION EDUCATION CENTER 2007 ALUMNI ASSO 150802 
17 MAGNIFICENT WORSHIP CENTER 150770 
18 BOLA SUPPORT INTL NETWORK 150873 

19 PAEDIATRIC MEMORIAL KIDNEY TRANSPLANT FOUNDA 150871 
20 PRINCETON LEADERSHIP FORUM 150850 

. 21 THE MANIFEST LIGHT MINISTRIES 15Q685 
22 FOLPE FOUNDATION 150740 
23 OFU-OBI GOOD FRIEND SOCIAL CLUB OF ABU IA 150752 

- - 24 REIGNING CHRIST COVENANT CHURCH OF GOD 150755 
25 NEW COVENANT FAMILY CHURCH 150757 
26 ASSOCIATION OF LAGOS STATE UNI 2005 BUS ADMIN 150761 
27 THE OAK VILLA FOUNDATION 150768 
28 AKU CARES CHARITY FOUNDATION 150769 
29 HEALING FOR THE NATIONS OUTREAC 

~' 
150741 

30 ADONAl'S TABERNACLE INT'L 150744 
31 THE WATER PUMP MECHANICS SUSTANABILITY INI 150831 

1/9/2020 DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 

INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT 
BATCH N0:4 

(Established under the Companies and Allied Matters Act 11990} 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 



No. of certificates in figures: 31 ,.J 
Schedu I e officer: LA . . Receiving offi cer: 3. .U.. l,; ft!.'.'.1. D.. g.lJ:'.2... f':-et.-1 
Date/Sign/Time:l/9/2020.... Date/Sign/Time C::.::::.~ 

Supervising officer:.IJY.\S""V? ~5.\\~~ \ ~ 

{ =: 
OJO f}fOD/Dg 3 

S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE l.T. NO. RECEIVED AT 
1,,,,. tiREL LIGHT FOUNDATION 150609 
2 _.... 'READY EARLY TO ADVANCE DEV IN NIGERIA INITIAITVE 150541 
3 _..... GOD'S GLORIOUS LAND 150683 

4 -- ~HINI< COUNSELLING NETWORK HUMAN DEV INITIATIVE 150693 

5 -- .e:iREAT G-20 FRIENDS CLUB 150743 
6 __,,, '6.UEEN OF APOSTLES SEC TECH SCH OLD BOYS ASSO 150766 
7_.,. 'REVELATION LIGHT ASSEMBLY 150684 
8/ 'SIR JOHN NWAFOR ILEKA FOUNDATION 150694 

9- f5TELLA HARB FOUNDATION 150749 
10.....- 11\POSTLE SAMUEL OJOBARO HEALING MINISTRY 150745 
11- rMAKING OUR CHILDREN SAFE AGAIN FOUNDATION 150717 
12 ..... [l(AMAZONS FOUNDATION 150713 
13- rrsRAYING MOTHERS GLOBAL NETWORK 150709 
14..- kfNITED IDOMA CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION 150704 

15- -t<NYAHUMA FOUNDATION 150701 
16,../ tiOD'S OWN TRIUMPHAL SANCTUARY MINISTRY 150746 

11- !'GOD'S PROMISE IN ACTION FOUNDATION 150742 

18/ h(El<E IMPROVED SOCIAL ORGANISATION 150738 
1g..- ltMMANUEL'S COURT RESIDENT ASSOCIATION 150735 

2o/ H:'JESTINY OF MEN CHURCH 150723 
2Y ~UCHI POLYTECHNIC ALUMINI 1980-1989 SET ASSO 150759 
22- h'OUNG PROFESSIONALS FOR AGRICULTURAL DEV 150764 
23,,..-- ff:ll.lTH PROPHETIC BAND MINISTRY 150765 

24-- rPROEN'X DAO FOUNDATION 150726 
25...- rGlVFRE~ CHARITY PLATFORM 150758 
26..- l.FAITH TABERNACLE AND POWER EVANG MINISTRY 150732 
27/ -ijRIDGE VIEW RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION 150729 
28-- "FABULOUS ILORIN LADIES CARE FOUNDATION 150872 
29,.......... ffl$HADDAI EXCEL LIBERATION FIRE rv~~~"). 150856 
3G....-- fp;t>osTOLiC LIGHT ASSEMBLY ~\~;:,,.~; 150851 

3v '01:!1 MARTHA DUNKWU FOUNDATIOl\J - 150866 

1/9/2020 DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 

INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT 
BATCH N0:3 



No. of certificates in figures: 6 

Schedule officer: LA Recelving officer: .. ~.+..~ ~.~.~-t)J 
Date/Sign/Ti me: 1/9 /202 . .. .. Date/Sign/Ti me: .. .f)f::: .. .P...1. :::: .. Y. 7-/J 

Supervising officer: ~ ~.~~ 
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S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE l.T.NO. RECEIVED AT 

1 FUTURE LEADERS ACADEMY OLD STUDENTS ASSOCIATION 150825 
2 TOR GOWON YARO FOUNDATION 150796 

ALAPERE PHASE 1, MEDIUM HOUSING ESTATE RESIDENTS 
3 ASSOCIATION 150829 

ST. JOHN THE EVANGELIST CATHOLIC NEW EVANGELIZATION 
4 TEAM 150804 
5 OGBAKO EVO FOUNDATION 150807 
6 SINGULARLY ME illlOTHERS SUPi='0KI INITIAITVE 150799 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 . 
22 
23 - . 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

~ 29 
30 
31 

1/9/2020 DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 

INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT 
BATCH NO:S 

(Established under the Companies and Allied Matters Act 11990) 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 
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No. of certificates in figures: 31 

Schedule officer: LAM~ Receiving officer: .. ?..lJ.L..f.t!r.::'/.~~<;.<" 1"1 
Oate/Sig.n/Tim~'l/9;;~····~~·······~ Date/Sign/r;,fie 0.:::= ~ 
Supervising officer: ( "2\ ~ 

( 

S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE i.r. NO. RECEIVED AT 
1 GREL LIGHT FOUNDATION 150609 
2 READY EARLY TO ADVANCE DEV IN NIGERIA INITIAITVE 150541 
3 GOD'S GLORIOUS LAND 150683 

4 THINK COUNSELLING NETWORK HUMAN DEV INITIATIVE 150693 
5 GREAT G-20 FRIENDS CLUB 150743 
6 QUEEN OF APOSTLES SEC TECH SCH OLD BOYS ASSO 150766 
7 REVELATION LIGHT ASSEMBLY 150684 
8 SIR JOHN NWAFOR ILEKA FOUNDATION 150694 
9 STELLA HARB FOUNDATION 150749 
10 APOSTLE SAMUEL OJOBARO HEALING MINISTRY 150745 
11 MAKING OUR CHILDREN SAFE AGAIN FOUNDATION 150717 
12 KAMAZONS FOUNDATION 150713 
13 PRAYING MOTHERS GLOBAL NETWORK 150709 
14 UNITED IDOMA CHRISTIAN ASSOCIATION 150704 
15 ANYAHUMA FOUNDATION 150701 
16 GOD'S OWN TRIUMPHAL SANCTUARY MINISTRY 150746 
17 GOD'S PROMISE IN ACTION FOUNDATION 150742 
18 KEKE IMPROVED SOCIAL ORGANISATION 150738 
19 EMMANUEL'S COURT RESIDENT ASSOCIATION 150735 
20 DESTINY OF MEN CHURCH 150723 
21 AUCH! POLYTECHNIC ALUMINI 1980-1989 SET ASSO 150759 
22 YOUNG PROFESSIONALS FOR AGRICULTURAL DEV 150764 
23 FAITH PROPHETIC BAND MINISTRY 150765 
24 PHOENIX DAO FOUNDATION 150726 
25 GIVFREE CHARITY PLATFORM 150758 
26 FAITH TABERNACLE AND POWER EVANG MINISTRY 150732 
27 BRIDGE VIEW RESIDENTS.ASSOCIATION 150729 
28 FABULOUS !LORIN LADIES CARE FOUNDATION 150872 ,__ 
29 ELSHADDAI EXCEL LIBERATION FIRE IV 150856 
30 APO:::-:-OLIC LIGflT ASS:::M3L',' 150851 
31 OBI MARTHA DUNKWU FOUNDATIOl'J 150866 

1/9/2020 DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 

INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT 
BATCH N0:3 



No. of certificates in figu~es: 3 
I 

Schedule officer: LAM .. ~ceiving officer: .. AJt::{ .. \..:\... k!k::~(b0.:{0-r-t2--. 
. . - · . · - -AO "' '· S?--{Af-s ~ Date/Srgn/Time:l/9/2020... .. Date/S1gn/T1me:.l. '3. ~ :. 1 

S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE l.T. NO. RECEIVED AT 
1 _.. 1-0BOKWU DEVELOPMENT ASSOCIATION 150674 ADMIN 
2 ~ I.ACHIEVERS HOLYGHOST SOLUTION CHURCH 150676 ADMIN 

3 - ASSOCIATION OF AHMADU BELLO UNIV LAW CLASS 98 150666 ADMIN 
4 f" 'RIPPLES OF HOPE INITIATIVE 150669 ADMIN 
5 _.,. i"BVIC FOUNDATION 150619 ADMIN 

6 - i-AL-JARIYAH FOUNDATION 150627 ADMIN 
7,,...- ·I THRIVE CHARITABLE FOUNDATION 150628 ADMIN 

8 - WOMEN IN ENERGY AND ECONOMIC SUSTAINABILITY IN 150629 ADMIN 
9 ~ -NEW HERALD EMPOWERMENT ORGANIZATION 150631 ADMIN 
10 ...... -LEADING BILLIONS OF GODS PEOPLE MINISTRY 150633 ADMIN 
11 _ CALVARY CHURCH OF CHRIST ORI OKE OLORUN ASE CH 150648 ADMIN 

12 ,.. °ASSOCIATION OF ISEYIN EBEDI INDIGENES LAGOS CHAP 150651 ADMIN 
13 ~ I-GOD'S POWER UNTO SALVATION MINISTRY 150673 ADMIN 
14,..... f{)NICHA-UGBO REDEEMED CHRISTIAN FELLOWSHIP 150661 ADMIN 
15,.. NOBLE WOMEN AND CHILDREN INITIAITVE 150663 ADMIN 
16 ...... -MAZIADONU CENTER FOR HOPE ' 150610 ADMIN 
17 - lJROFANI DEVELOPMENT UNION 150647 ADMIN 
18- GLAD TIDINGS HOUSEHOLD FOUNDATION 150659 ADMIN 
19 .- ..:FHE ARI< OF GOD HUMANITARIANS OUTREACH 150682 ADMIN 
20_.. -ALTAR OF MERCY AND FAVOUR MINISTRY 150679 ADMIN 

21 - r&UNBULT & GOSHEN TRUST ESTATE-l<AGINI LANDLORD 150664 ADMIN 
22_.. EPOH HOPE FOUNDATION '150658 ADMIN 
23,..... li3LACK LIVES MATTERS FOUNDATION 150650 ADMIN 
24......- rcoos ESTATE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 150642 ADMIN 
25 ...... 1HE FORTRESS FOUNDATION FOR THE DISADVANTED 150640 ADMIN 
26.....- DIVINE SOUNDS EVANGELICAL MINISTRY 150598 ADMIN 
27_..- 'DISCOVERY IVIALL TENANTS ASSOCIATION 150597 ADMIN 
28 ...... 1<UNLE AYOOLA FOUNDATION 150563 ADMIN 
29- 1\IATALE HUMANITARIAN FOUNDATION 150585 ADMIN 
30/ WEISH FOUNDATION INTERNATIONAi 150557 ADMIN 
31 .... ~ON KING'S DAUGHTE~S GLOBAL Mii 

··~, ... 150573 ADMIN . 

1/9/2020 
' . 

DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 

INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT 
BATCH NO:l 



Supervising offlcer: T~ . M(pe-r- fYL 81/ e. UO i's {Jc s 
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S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE l.T. NO .: RECEIVED AT 
1 FGGC CALABAR 1992 OLD GIRLS ASSOCIATION 150576 ADMIN 
2 OFUKPO-EKPERI COMMUNITY DEV ASSOCIATION 150589 ADMIN 
3 NIGERIA MILITARY SCHOOL 86/34TH POP EX BOYS ASS 150606 ADMIN 

4 AJEROMI IFELODUN HIG SCH CLASS OF 1996 ALUMNI A 150608 ADMIN 

5 THE ABRAHAM IC COVENANT GOSPEL ASSEMBLY 150603 ADMIN 
6 ROYCE FOUNDATION 150594 ADMIN 
7 CALVARY YOUTH SINGERS ALUMNI INTL FOUNDATION 150584 ADMIN 
8 JULIUS BOBOYE OLANIPEKUN FOUNDATION 150600 ADMIN 
'.) NiGERiA YuulH Ci.lMATE PRESERVATION NETWORK 150567 ADMIN 

10 DELIGHT AND FRIENDLY SISTERS OF ABUJA 150580 ADMIN 
11 CRADLE OF MERCY SCHOOLS FOUNDATION 150570 ADMIN 
12 LEKAD CHARIOTABLE FOUNDATION 150556 ADMIN 

13 COACH SAL FOUNDATION 150558 ADMIN 
14 EMU PROGRESSIVE UNION, ABUJA BRANCH 150564 ADMIN 

15 MON CLUB INTERNATIONAL 150565 ADMIN 
16 FLOURISH KEY WOMEN MINISTRY 150607 ADMIN 

/ // 
# 

17 
18 / -: 
19 / / 
20 / -: 
21 / / v 
22 / -: 
23 / -: 
24 /. / 
25 / v 

/ 
26 / / - - / / 27 
28 / -: 
29 / /. 30 / 
31 ./ 

1/9/2020 
~ 

DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 

INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT 
BATCH N0:2 

, ,.J 

(Established under the Companies and Allied Matters Act 11990) 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 



Schedule officer: LAM l.. ecei .·: _;er: .. 
Date/Sign/Time:2/9/2020.... Date/Sign/Time: . 

. . . ~ () """' ._(IA p :l' 

fin1os Josh«-1 ogogt()O pg3 

No. of certificates in figures: 25 

S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE l.T. NO. RECEIVED AT 
1 TENNIS PLAYERS PARENTS ASSOCIATION 150276 
2 SERVELEAD HUMANITARIAN INITIAITVE !> 150892 
3 THE MASTERSHOUSE DESTINY CENTER 150753 

4 ANNUNCIATION CATHOLIC COLLEGE IRRUA CLASS OF 82 150819 . 
5 UNITED FREEDOM CLUB OF ORSU, IMO 150844 
6 NIGERIA EX-I NTL AND PRO WOMEN FOOTBALLERS ASS 150790 
7 CULLINAN CARE FOUNDATION 150898 
8 THE RUMONAT EJiOt Ai'JIFOWOSHt FOUNDATION 150881 
9 YOUR PINNACLE GLOBAL INITIAITVE 150923 
10 ONDO YOUNG ENTREPRENEUR ASSOCIATION 150922 
11 QUEEN !SABELLA OKAFOR INITIAITVE 150884 
12 TETRA - VOICE OF FIRE MINISTRY 150880 
13 ONAZIRI OTUTU ENYI FOUNDATION 150894 
14 GRIOTS AND BARDS FOUNDATION 150885 
15 OGANIHU DIOKA ELITES 150904 
16 CANA MERCY MISSION 150926 
17 CENTRAL AWO-OMAMMA PATRIOTIC UNION 150882 
18 GREAT ANA-OMA LANDLORDS ASSOCIATION 150930 
19 MARY JONATHAN FOUNDATION 150910 
20 AJARA GRAMMAR SCHOOL SCIENCE 98 ALUMNI 150919 
21 AID-LIFE FOUNDATION 150916 
22 ZAIETTE EDUCATION FOUNDATION 150914 
23 PRESTIGIOUS ELITES ORGANIZATION 150925 

24 IKEJA COMPUTER VILLAGE YORUBA STAKEHOLDERS ASS 150921 - 
MADRASATU ABDULLAH! LITTARBIYYATIL ISLAMIYYA 

25 FOUNDATION 150918 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

2/9/2020 DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 

r INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT 
BATCH N0:3 

, . 

(Established under the Companies and Allied Matters Act 11990) 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 
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No. of certificates in figures: 4 

Schedule officer: LAMl.~Receiving officer"!":~ (~-~ .. ~ l9 '° 
Date/Sign/Time:2/9/2020...................................... Date/Sign/Time: . 

S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE 1.T. NO. RECEIVED AT 
THE KIT ACADEMY FOR YOUTH EMPOWERMENT AND SELF 

1 REALIZATION 150906 
2 DIVINE INT'L BETIER LIFE FOR LESS PRIVILAGED FOUND 150902 
3 WESLEY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT INITIAITVE 150888 
4 GABRIEL AJAMA FOUNDATION 150928. 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 - --- -- 26 
27 
28 
29 ~ 
30 .. ~ 
31 .'!: ........ - 

2/9/2020 DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 

INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT 
BATCH N0:4 

(Established under the Companies and Allied Matters Act 11990) 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 



COU IE COMPANY CONTAC PERSON O:i.pfJr 1 1 
TELEPHONE NUMBER: ,,,,,,,,, SIGN: ~f' DATE:~ .0.1. f Q..-O~o 

C lCOC·- L01'1Sh C s_·,4 bl.,, 
0 ~ \ l ·J-S-C\')_ 9 0 \ 
?\ \ ~,~- 9 +- ?g- r-- 

CORPORA TE AFFAIRS COMMISSION ., 
(Established under the Companies and allied matters Act No.11990) FORM 1 

DISPATCH MANIFEST EFFECTIVE 31 sr AUGUST. 2020 
~~~ ,__;. :~J) ""'' t ~.. ~~ 

DEPARTMENT: ............ INCORPORATED TRUSTEES .......... DATE: 3/9/2020 ...... 
DOCUMENT TYPE: ......... PRE. ................. (ORIGINAL COPIES REQUIRED) 

S/N COMPANY NAN,E RC. NO. 
1 THRILLERS HUMAN DEVELOPA•\ENT FOUNDATION 151088 
2 KANNYWOOD FOUNDATION 151005 
3 )HE BRIDGE INSPIRE FOUNDATION 151016 
4 LfrBE-AWO NOBLE FOUNDATION 151024 - 
5 BOKI SONS ASSOCIATION 151022 
6 CARONDARA FOUNDATION 151023 
7 OKE OYI PROGRESSIVE UNION 151015 
8 NY-KEY FOOTBALL CLUB 151009 
9 ' MEDIACCESSPLUS FOUNDATION 151115 
10 ELECTRONIC TRADERS INITIATIVE 151113 
11 QUEST FOR GOOD LEADERSHIP EMP INITIAITVE 151112 
12 ADULT, CHILDREN RESCUE AND YOUTH DEV 151107 

FOUNDATION 
13 INITIAITIVE FOR CREDIBLE ADV ACCOUNT AND DEV 151114 
14 AID FOR JUSTICE FOUNDATION 151109 
15 RHEMA TRANSFORMERS ARENA MINISTRY 151092 
16 FENCING SPORT ASSOCIATION OF NIGERIA 151111 
17 FORUM OF TELECOMS CONNECT PARTNERS 150969 
18 THOMAS ACHISM DOZIE FOUNDATION 150940 
19 IGBOAMAKA YOUNG PEOPLE IN NEED FOUNDATION 150944 
20 POST KIDNEY TRANSPLANT PERSONS ASSO OF NIG 150935 
21 MINISTRY-CONNECT INTERNATIONAL 151108 
22 PASTORS KIDS FOUNDATION 151079 
23 THE ROYAL SHEPHERDS OF CHRIST APOSTOLIC CHURCH 151047 
24 DISADVANTAGED WIDOWS FOUNDATION 151043 
25 THE LIGHT OF LIFE EV *NG GOSPEL MINISTRY 151041 
PREPARED BY: ........................ LAMI .... ~ .......... SIGN: ........................ DATE:3/9/2020 ........ . ~ 
RECEIVED BY: .... \.~~=\ ... :=: .. ~\.~ .. ~ .... SIGN: .... ~7::;,. ...... ~ ... DATE:.3 ... \~ . .\.~""; :::;::, 

R R - T : :::I· . vitb NE:- 



No. of certificates in figures: 25 

Schedu_le officer: LA~ Receiving officer: :········:·································· 
Date/S1gn/T1me:3/9/2020...................................... Date/Sign/Time: . 

Supervising officer: ~~-~ .. s:!.'.9..~~ - ~I r p i 9' r~ 0 

Louc;;~ 3{1 J~D L~ 

ogo it~t) 1u <63 

31 
30 

. 
'" 

CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 
{Established under the Companies and Allied Matters Act 11990) 

'- 
INCORPORATED TRUSTEES DEPARTMENT . . . BATCH NO:l 

DESPATCH MANIFEST OF CERTIFICATES 3/9/2020 

S/N NAME OF CERTIFICATE 1.T. NO. RECEIVED AT 
1 BATOMBU UNITY AND DEV INITIAITVE, ABUJA 150924 
2 THE SISTERS OF OUR LADY OF DIVINE REVELATION 150971 
3 GREAT ABUNDANT LIGHT FOUNDATION MNllSTRY 149163 
4 NAVIGATING WITH NOEL FOUNDATION 150975 
5 CLASSY CRABITES 90 ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 150979 

ASSOCIATION OF PALM OIL VEG OIL DEALERS ADEBAYO 
6 MARKET, BARIGA, LAGOS 150948 
7 JEBITH LIFE CARE FOUNDATION 150966 
8 PASSIONATE HEART OUTREACH 150973 
9 BODO CITY GIRLS SEC SCH ALUM I NI ASSOCIATION 150970 
10 UMUAFIA UNITED CLUB 150947 
11 NEW HAVEN RESIDENT ASSOCIATION 150960 
12 BELOVED ELITES FRIENDS VISION CLUB 150974 
13 GIRLS AND GOALS INITIAITVE 150983 
14 DAVID BAKARE MINISTRY 150962 
15 MAFIMISHIKILA FOUNDATION 150958 
16 GRACE POINT ASSEMBLY 150956 
17 IBUKUNADE RENAL FOUNDATION 150951 
18 FLAMES OF FIRE DELIVERANCE MINISTRY 150954 
19 ODUAGU FOUNDATION 15096S 
20 REPORT RIGHTS INITIAITVE 150972 
21 HILLCREST SCHOOL ALUMNI ASSOCIATION 150968 
22 HELPING HANDS RELIEF ENDOWMENT FOUNDATION 150977 
23 LEGIT HEART FOUNDATION 150945 
24 HANDS OF SUCCOUR INITIATIVE 150952 
25 / / / 
26 / / / 
27 / ./ / / 

28 -: / / 
29 / / / 



COURIER COMPANY: CONTACT PERSON: . 

PREPARED BY: ..•...............•.. LAMl ..................•.•..••• SIGN: •... ~ DATE: 9/4/,020 . 

RECEIVED BY: ~9.~~ SIGN: ~ :DATE: f .. '.J.! =~ . 

151060 
151054 
151040 
151028 

25 INITIAITVE FOR GOOD GOV AND COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT 
24 PERFECT LOVE FOR DESTITUTES 
23 ALL NGWA WOMEN BEVERAGES SELLERS ASSOCIATION 
22 LAND OF GRACE ASSEMBLY 

151093 
151087 
1515084 
151025 
151030 
151031 
151046 
151061 
151055 
151035 
151053 
151057 
151063 
151011 
151073 
151094 
83979 
102047 
124960 
104683 

RC. NO 

20 SUSTAINABLE FARMINIG INITIATIVE 
19 HELPING HANDS PEACE AMBASSADORS INITIAITVE 
18 OLIVE OF LIFE CHAPEL 
17 SUNDAY & OMOIKHERE ORIARAN FOUNDATION 
16 SANGO OTA HIGH SCHOOL OLD STUDENTS ASSO CLASS OF 1987 
15 RACHLIDE FOUNDATION 
14 MISSIONARY COMPANION OF ST. DUNSTAN 
13 THE MEDIAPRENEUR NETWORK 
12 SUSTAINABLE STEM AND AGRIC INITIATIVE 
11 COMMITTEE OF GOOD FRIENDS ASSOCIATION 
10 DADDY'S HEART FOUNDATION 
9 IHIALA SPORTS & FITNESS CLUB 
8 CHRISTIAN WORLD STRATEGIC MINISTRY 
7 MAKE ME FOUNDATION 
6 AROCHUKWU SPORTS CLUB 
5 NSUGBE DEVELOPMENT UNION 
4 LIKE MINDS CLUB OF ABAKALIKI, EBONY! STATE 
3 JOY FOR NEEDY WOMEN & GIRLS FOUNDATION 
2 ALEGEHLAW FOUNDATION 
1 UNITED CORPORATE SNAIL FARMERS ASSOCIATION OF NIGERIA 

S/N 1.T. NAME 

DOCUMENT TYPE: PRE (ORIGINAL COPIES REQUIRED) 

DATE: 4/9/2020 . DEPARTMENT INCORPORATED TRUSTEES . 

DESPATCH MANIFEST EFFECTIVE 31ST AUGUST, 2020 

(Established under ti1e Companies and Allied Matters Act 1·1990) FORM 
CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 



COURIER COMPANY: CONTACT PERSON: . 

PREPARED BV'·······;;;·J"·····::Mt .SIGN '·········~·:::E, .. 4/9/20r;r;;:_····· 
RECEIVED BY: SIGN: DATE: . 

S/N 1.T. NAME RC.NO 
1 SALVATION AND PRAISE BIBLE MINISTRIES 151000 
2 PAN AFRICAN CENTRE FOR EMPOWERMENT 150993 
3 Lt:GAC't' ADVANCEMENT INITIAITVE 151007 
4 OSAYUWA CLUB 151002 
5 OJ DICKSON MINISTRY 150999 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

DOCUMENT TYPE: PRE .........•............................ (ORIGINAL COPIES REQUIRED) 

DEPARTMENT: ,IT DATE: 4/9/2020 ...............• 

DESPATCH MANIFEST EFFECTIVE 31sr AUGUST, 2020 

CORPORATE AFFAIRS COMMISSION 
(Established under the Companies and Allied Matters Act 11990) FORM 



L m ,- 
PREPARED BY: SIG 1: DATE: . 

RECEIVED BY: •. p::i~ '. $. : SIGf ..• •••.•...•. .= DATE: ••••••. ~b...f 'J .. ~.!- O 

COURIER COMPANY : .. lb.if-?<.:: rfl.0.:!.~ .CONTACT PERSON:.~?.?.: .•••• J?.J.~.1 
TELEPHONE NO: SIGN: DATE: . 

CONFIRMED BY (MAIL ROOM STAFF): .. \ ..••• ~····~·"'·· . .' .SIGN L 'b .. DATE :~\.1. ! . 
~f.ef fY115\ie_ 0:>31s [res {) 3() f5l.{61J JbO 

S/N i.r, NAME RC. NO 
1 CONQUER LIFE FOUNDATION 151151 
2 GRACELAND LEADERSHIP FOUNDATION 151150 
3 GREAT STEP FOUNDATION 151140 
4 JEAN-PAUL WIDOWS ORGANZATION 151162 
5 THE MICHAELS OASIS FOUNDATION 151133 
6 FITNESS AND WELLNESS PROFESSIONALS OF NIGERIA 151175 
7 VICTORIOUS BELIVERS ASSEMBLY 151160 
8 FINGER OF GOD HEALING AND DELIVERANCE MINISTRY 151120 
9 DIGNIFY HUMANITY AFRICA 151119 
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S/N l.T. NAME RC. NO 
1 DARUL DA'AWAH ISLAMIC CENTRE 151608 
2 SYLVADEK HILLS FOUNDATION 151600 
3 FESTRUT LEADS UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION 151583 
4 ECCLESIA CHARISMATIC CHURCH 151588 
5 SOULS-ABLAZE FOR CHRIST EVANGELICAL MINISTRY 151559 
6 OZllUM FOUNDATION 151585 
7 CENTRE FOR SOCIAL AND COMMUNITY HEALTH INTERVENTION 151567 
8 KOGUNA FOUNDATION 151596 
9 THE TIMOTHY AND FELICIA BABALOLA FOUNDATION 151577 
10 LET'S SAVE HER INITIAITIVE 151558 
11 WORD ARENA INTERNATIONAL ASSEMBLY 151581 
12 ILORIN LIKEMINDS FOUNDATION 151597 
13 KINGDOM BUILDERS FORUM 151616 
14 NORTHERN LIGHT CHILD CARE FOUNDATION 151591 
15 UBIS ALUMNI ASSOCIATION OF NIGERIA 151601 
16 PROPHETIC DOMINION ASSEMBLY INTERNATIONAL 151612 
17 BILTMORE GARDEN RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION 151593 
18 CHARLES DEDE FOUNDATION 151586 
19 SISTERS IN THE DEEN FOUNDATION 151603 
20 MOUNT RUSHMORE CHARITY FOUNDATION 151579 
21 GOD'S COMMAND CHURCH OF CHERUBIM AND SERAPHIM 151587 
22 GIVFOOD NIGERIA INITIATIVE 151582 
23 DANIEL IDOWU SHOYINKA EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE FOE NEEDY FO 151592 
24 DAKWA EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT INITIAITVE 151599 
25 OUR HERITAGE INTERATIONAL WORSHIP CENTER 151614 
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1 CHRIST THE KING OF KINGS AND LORD OF LORDS CHERUBIM AND SER 151617 
2 HOLY CROSS FOUNDATION 151618 
3 VOICE OF WINNERS MINISTRY 151677 
4 SWORD OF MERCY DELIVERANCE MINISTRY 151669 
5 HOLY BLESSED AND PEACE UNITY GOD ANSWERS PAYERS SABBATH 151574 

CHURCH 
6 UNIVERSITY OF NIGERIA SEC SCH CLASS OF 90 ALUMNI ASSO 151654 
7 ARCHDEACON DENNIS JUNIOR SEMINARY, MBIERI CLASS OF 84 151632 
8 BLISS CARE FOUNDATION 151663 
9 TOSIN CARE FOUNDATION 151658 
10 FINGER OF GOD CITY CHURCH OF ALL NATIONS 151631 
11 OLUFUNMILAYO MODUPE DOMINIC MEMORIAL FOUNDATION 151636 
12 AFRICA PROGRESS GROUP 151639 
13 ORIMERUNMU COLLECTIVE RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION 151676 
14 MATURED MINDS DYNAMIC FRIENDS CLUB 151652 
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